

2025 Membership Form

Membership with Heritage Saskatchewan is open to anyone who pays the membership fees and supports the vision* and mission* of the organization. Individual members are eligible to be nominated to the Board of Directors, and all voting members are entitled to one vote at membership meetings.

Membership Type - choose one:	
Individual	\$25 + \$1.25 GST = \$26.25
	\$50 + \$2.50 GST = \$52.50 tion, institution, or business at the local, regional or provincial level.
	\$50 + \$2.50 GST = \$52.50 government ministry or agency.
Please fill in all the blanks:	
Organization Name	
Applicant/Member Name	
Address	
Name of Your Community	
Province	Postal Code
Phone	Cell Phone
Email*	

*Our main method of communicating with our members is via email.

Yes, as per the Canadian Anti-Spam Legislation (CASL) requirement, I consent to Heritage Saskatchewan sending me emails of informational or marketing content regarding Heritage Saskatchewan's initiatives.

Please complete this form, then email it back to us at info@heritagesask.ca

- Your membership fee can be paid by e-transfer to info@heritagesask.ca
 In the memo line of the e-transfer, put the words 'Membership 2025' along with who this membership is for either your own name if it is for an Individual Membership, or if the membership is for a Group or Associate, then provide that name.
 - If e-transfer is not an option, please contact the office at info@heritagesask.ca
- Upon receipt of your payment, we will send a receipt to you, using the email address you have provided us in the email line above.

Thank you for taking out a Membership in Heritage Saskatchewan!

***VISION**: Heritage is a valued and dynamic legacy that contributes to our sense of identity, creates an understanding of our past, is used to build communities in the present, and informs our choices for the future.

*MISSION: Heritage Saskatchewan gives voice to living Heritage.

